Multiplier Fractions (J)

Nom:
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Date:

Calculez chaque produit.

111><5_
278
121X2—
375
132X5—
379
141X1—
8T 2
151><1_
372
161><4_
975
172><4—
379
18 2% 2 =
77
1 %2 =
379
2 2x 5 =
779

Note:
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Multiplier Fractions (J) Réponses

Nom:

Date:

s, 1_ 5
6 3 18
1><1 1
2 2 4
111
4 4 16
1 1_ 1
6 4 24
7, 1_ 7
9 8 72
2><2 4
7 3 21
1><1 1
3 3 9
2><4 8
3 5 15
4.8 _ 32
7 9 63
1,33
2 4 8

Calculez chaque produit.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

L2
2738
12
375
22
379
L1
8" 2
L1
372
L2
975
2.4
379
12
777
12
379
28
779

40
63

Note:
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